
Count Name / Title Telephone Company / address Email Date Requested Date Shared Type of company

Pre-Proposal 

Meeting

2/1/23

1
Jason W. Fuller

Vice President- Houston

(o) 713.529.0000

(d) 713.332.7205 

Manhattan Construction Company

2120 Montrose Blvd.

Houston, TX 77006

jfuller@manhattanconstruction.com 1/23/2023 1/25/2023 General Contractor Yes

2
Kimberly Russell

Marketing Manager
(o) 713-493-2443  

W. S. Bellows

1906 Afton Street

Houston, TX 77055

krussell@wsbellows.com 1/23/2023 1/25/2023 General Contractor Yes

3
Jessica Foster

Client Development Coordinator

(d) 281.272.4913

(o) 281.447.8100

(c) 832.954.5912

Tellepsen

777 Benmar Dr, Suite 400

Houston, TX. 77060

jfoster@tellepsen.com 1/23/2023 1/25/2023 General Contractor No

4

Andrew Reno

Community & Citizenship Manager – 

Houston/Central Texas

(o) 713.840.8441

(c) 281.389.2319 

Turner Construction Company

13430 Northwest Freeway, Suite 500

Houston, TX 77040

areno@tcco.com 1/23/2023 1/25/2023 General Contractor Yes

Kimberly B. Burke

Vice President
(c) 214-629-4475

kimberly.burke@skanska.com

bauerburke@gmail.com

Janelle Johnson

Business Development Manager
(c) 832 712 4917 Janelle.Johnson@skanska.com

6
Brandi Flanagan 

Document Coordinator 
(o) 844-326-3826 x2943

Dodge Construction Network

300 American Metro Blvd. Suite 185

Hamilton, NJ 08619

brandi.flanagan@construction.com 1/24/2023 1/25/2023 Plan Room No

7
Elizabeth Stemac

Senior Director, Business Development 

(o) 713-996-1339

(c) 713-498-1611

Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 

11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500

Houston, TX 77079

estemac@satpon.com 1/26/2023 1/26/2023 General Contractor No

James E. Springer (o) (713) 209-1873 jspringer@gilbaneco.com

Mike Coleman

Business Development Manager - Texas
(c) 407-865-4952  MColeman1@gilbaneco.com

8

Gilbane Building Company

811 Main Street, Suite 2450

Houston, TX 77002

1/27/2023 1/27/2023 General Contractor Yes

5 Yes

General Services Department

Design and Construction Division

Request for Proposal Log / Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign In Sheet

Skanska USA Building Inc.

800 Capitol Street, Suite 1210

Houston, TX  77002 United States

1/24/2023 1/25/2023 General Contractor
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Jason Smith  

Senior Project Manager 

d: 713-243-4271

o: 713-783-8710 

c: 346-324-0477 

jasonsmith@harveybuilders.com

Sean McCord

Director/Shareholder 

d: (713) 783-8710

o:(713) 243-4264

c: (281) 831-7722

smccord@HarveyBuilders.com

11

Roger Berry, CPC

Vice President of Operations,

Houston Division/Employee Owner

o. 281-970-5300

c. 281-541-8266

SpawGlass

13800 West Road

Houston, TX 77041

roger.berry@spawglass.com 1/30/2023 1/30/2023 General Contractor Yes

12
James Bryant, 

Partner

o. 832-662-8036

d. 713-828-3083

Anslow-Bryant Construction, Ltd.

5373 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Suite 200

Houston, TX 77041

jr.bryant@anslowbryant.com 1/31/2023 1/31/2023 General Contractor Yes

13
Matt Krekowski

Project Manager 

O: (713) 996-9510

D: (346) 388-4561

C: (281) 900-1489

Bartlett Cocke General Contractors

7904 N. Sam Houston Parkway W, #100

Houston, Texas 77064

mkrekowski@bartlettcocke.com 2/1/2023 2/1/2023 General Contractor No

9

Harvey Builders 

3663 Briarpark Drive, Suite 101 

Houston, TX 77042 

General Contractor1/27/2023 1/27/2023 Yes
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